Mary K. McHugh, DO, a Urologist with Somerset Urological Associates

Get to know Urologist Dr. Mary K. McHugh, who serves patients in Somerset, New Jersey.



New York City, New York Jan 10, 2022 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>) - A dedicated urologist, Dr. McHugh is affiliated with Somerset Urological Associates in Somerset, New Jersey. She treats both male and female patients and has a special interest in the medical and surgical treatment of stone disease, urinary incontinence, overactive bladder, and erectile dysfunction. She believes that all patients deserve highly individualized, compassionate care utilizing the latest advancements in urological surgery.

Throughout her academic career, she earned her Doctor of Osteopathic Medicine degree from the Philadelphia College of Osteopathic Medicine and completed her residency in urology at the Einstein Medical Center.

An active member of the American Urological Association, the doctor is board-certified in urology by the American Board of Urology (ABU). The mission of the ABU is to act for the benefit of the public by establishing and maintaining standards of certification for urologists, and working with certified urologists to achieve lifelong learning to ensure the delivery of high quality, safe, and ethical urologic care.

Urology, also known as genitourinary surgery, is the branch of medicine that focuses on surgical and medical diseases of the male and female urinary-tract system and the male reproductive organs. Urologists specialize in diseases of the urinary tract and the male reproductive system. Patients may be referred to a urologist if their physician suspects they may need treatment for a condition relating to the bladder, prostate, urethra, ureters, kidneys, and adrenal glands.

Learn More about Dr. Mary K. McHugh:

Through her findatopdoc profile, https://www.findatopdoc.com/doctor/2815561-Mary-McHugh-Urologist or through Somerset Urological Associates, http://somerseturological.com/physicians/dr-mary-mchugh.php

About FindaTopDoc.com

FindaTopDoc is a digital health information company that helps connect patients with local physicians and specialists who accept your insurance. Our goal is to help guide you on your journey towards optimal health by providing you with the know-how to make informed decisions for you and your family.

Media Contact

Your Health Contact

clientservice@yourhealthcontact.com

Source: Mary K. McHugh, DO

See on IssueWire